MOTA-ENGIL SGPS S.A.

MOTA-ENGIL SGPS S.A.
ISIN: PTMENOAE0005

Overview

2024/09/13 17:38:27

Price
2.51 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.54% (0.04)

PTMENOAEOQ005
EGL

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Other

Stock

755 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

2.50 EUR (40,060)
2.54 EUR (4,500)
2.48 EUR

2.538 EUR

2.48 EUR

2.472 EUR
2.518641 EUR
2,867,741
7,222,810.00
1,131

14,392

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

AWITSRI

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTMEN0AE0005&ID_NOTATION=1919792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTMEN0AE0005&ID_NOTATION=1919792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8c37505df8ee09a63c6657a326b628e610174ec816498da47f5ab23a759a3c5&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f479b03ede0e87fc&time=1726524575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4c9bcf0e13e1b7040885e0e081fa3d45e3bf21863192e2a960f4cf12ecc72e6&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80d5f90ab6b219550&time=1726524575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a388e4e759f3bfbf7f5fea567f3dc9373a1edfd395934ab18e4ff13b9ca3ea8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac176d29e2ffb8a84&time=1726524575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e48cc5df8e37085899b40a80881c287e3b7b11fcaea0b27f688817fdfff578b1&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6d2b00dab5ecf5c6&time=1726524575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=120cb5c68d09c96d15dcaa12e6aef5a12b9182496c8754ce785921621f7a9a39&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cab0315b4bf4c642a&time=1726524575&tool=RSC

MOTA-ENGIL SGPS S.A.

Details

2024/09/13 17:38:27

Price
2.51 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

1.54% (0.04)

PTMENOAEOQ005
EGL

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Other

Stock

755 EUR

Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.50 EUR (40,060)
Ask (Ask size) 2.54 EUR (4,500)
Open 2.48 EUR
High 2.538 EUR
Low 248 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.472 EUR
VWAP 2.518641 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,867,741
Trading volume 7,222,810.00
Number of trades 1,131
Last size 14,392
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -49.90% -20.82% +79.54%
Perf (abs.) -2.50 -0.66 +1.11
Beta - - -
Volatility  38.65 43.58 37.11

ERSTE

Group

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

VTS

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MOTA-ENGIL SGPS S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:28
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 09/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:17
09/13

Euronext Milan MTF Trading - -

Price

2.552 EUR

2.436 EUR

2.531 EUR

2.436 EUR

2.48 EUR (3,293,506)
3.12 EUR (2,220,995)
3.57 EUR (1,343,640)
3.95 EUR (1,317,275)

5.94 EUR (2024/03/04)

2.41 EUR (2024/09/11)

5.94 EUR (2024/03/04)

2.41 EUR (2024/09/11)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 26

0.00 10

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1919792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333626177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30973928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30849985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761224

MOTA-ENGIL SGPS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

After Hours
Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:38 251 EUR 7.22

19:31 2.478 EUR 0.00

21:50 2.546 EUR 0.00

1,131
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432998910

MOTA-ENGIL SGPS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

MOTAENGIL

A World of Inspiration

Contact Details
MOTA-ENGIL SGPS SA

Rua do Rego Lameiro, N° 38, Edificio Mota -

4300-454 Porto

Telefon: +351-225-190-300

Fax: +351-225-191-261

E-mail: geral@mota-engil.pt

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carlos Anténio
Vasconcelos Mota dos
Santos

Di Xiao

Joao Pedro dos Santos
Dinis Parreira

José Carlos Barroso
Pereira Pinto Nogueira

Manuel Anténio da
Fonseca Vasconcelos da
Mota

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gongalo Nuno Gomes de
Andrade Moura Martins

Helena Sofia Salgado
Cerveira Pinto

Ana Paula Chaves e Sa
Ribeiro

Anténio Manuel Queirés
Vasconcelos da Mota

Clare Akamanzi

Di Xiao

Francisco Manuel Seixas

da Costa

Guangsheng Peng

Isabel Maria Pereira
Anibal Vaz

Jingchun Wang

José Carlos Pinto
Nogueira

Jodo Pedro dos Santos
Dinis Parreira

Leong Vai Tac

Manuel Anténio da
Fonseca Vasconcelos da
Mota

Maria Paula Q. V. Mota de
Meireles

Paulo Portas

Ping Ping

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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mailto:geral@mota-engil.pt

MOTA-ENGIL SGPS S.A.

Tian Feng Member of
Supervisory
Board
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ERSTE

Group
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